TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE BY SECURED PARTY

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Bear Stearns Corporate Lending, Inc.		02/13/2007	CORPORATION:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Performics Inc.
Street Address:	180 North LaSalle Street
Internal Address:	Suite 1100
City:	Chicago
State/Country:	ILLINOIS
Postal Code:	60601
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: ILLINOIS

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2653808	PERFORMICS
Registration Number:	2657068	PERFORMICS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (215)851-1420

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 215-851-8100

Email: jporter@reedsmith.com
Correspondent Name: Jeffrey A. Porter, Esq.

Address Line 1: Reed Smith LLP, 1650 Market Street

Address Line 2: 2500 One Liberty Place

Address Line 4: Philadelphia, PENNSYLVANIA 19103

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	503510.20003
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jeffrey A. Porter

TRADEMARK REEL: 003936 FRAME: 0163

900127116

Signature:	/Jeffrey A. Porter/
Date:	02/13/2009
Total Attachments: 2 source=performics first lien#page1.tif source=performics first lien#page2.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003936 FRAME: 0164

UC0195798	RECEIVED SECRET OF STATE		
CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDME	[3]{ -11 1		-
NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] Cosalind Rodburg 212-906-187			
SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		UCU102/13/07: U.DU CKO	10 10 14:3823:
[NY] Latham & Watkins	- 1	S0SIL 10:36	1613197 TM
885 Third Avenue		•	
10th Floor			
New York, NY 10022			
Rosalind.Rodburg@lw.com	1		
Kosama.Rodourg@rv.com	THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFI	CE USE ONLY
INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #		1b. This FINANCING STA	
0000014 7/14/200E		to be lited has second	
0009014 7/14/2005 VITERNINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified about	we is terminated with respect to accurity interest(s) or	REAL ESTATE RECO	RDS.
0009014 7/14/2005 X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified about Continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.		REAL ESTATE RECO	RDS. Termination Statement.
X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified abo CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified	above with respect to security interest(s) of the Sec	REAL ESTATE RECC f the Secured Party authorizing this cured Party authorizing this Continu	RDS. Termination Statement.
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified abo CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified continued for the additional period provided by applicable law. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b a AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects	shows with respect to security interest(s) of the Sec and address of essignee in item 7c; and also give nan Debtor ox Secured Party of record. Check or	REAL ESTATE RECC f the Secured Party authorizing this sured Party authorizing this Continu- me of assignor in item 9.	RDS. Termination Statement.
X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified about the Continuation of the Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified continued for the additional period provided by applicable law. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b at AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects also check ane of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information	shove with respect to security interest(s) of the Security address of essignee in item 7c; and also give nan Debtor of Secured Party of record. Check or in items 6 and/or 7.	TREAL ESTATE RECC If the Secured Party authorizing this sured Party authorizing this Continu The art assignor in item 9. The ADD name: Comblete iter	ROS. Termination Statement. Intion Statement is Intion Statement is
X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified above CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified continued for the additional period provided by applicable law. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b at AMENDMENT (FATTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects also check one of the following three boars and provide appropriate information CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in regards by changing the name and/or address.	shows with respect to security interest(s) of the Sec and address of essignee in item 7c; and also give nan Debtor ox Secured Party of record. Check or	REAL ESTATE RECC f the Secured Party authorizing this cured Party authorizing this Continu me of assignor in item 9. hely one of these two boxes.	ROS. Termination Statement. Intich Statement is
X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified about CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified continued for the additional period provided by applicable law. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b at AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Into check ane of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information CHANGE name and/oraditions: Please refer to the detailed instructions	shove with respect to security interest(s) of the Security address of essignee in item 7c; and also give nan Debtor of Secured Party of record. Check or in items 6 and/or 7.	TREAL ESTATE RECC If the Secured Party authorizing this sured Party authorizing this Continu The art assignor in item 9. The ADD name: Comblete iter	ROS. Termination Statement. Intion Statement is Intion Statement is
X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified about Continuation: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified continued for the additional period provided by applicable law. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b at AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Lake the check and of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in instructions (Internal and Continuation) (Internal and Continuation) CHANGE Name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions (Internal and Continuation) CHANGE Name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions (Internal and Continuation) CHANGE Name and Continuation (Internal and Continuation) CHANGE Name (Inte	shove with respect to security interest(s) of the Sec and address of assignee in item 7c; and also give nan Debtor of Secured Party of record. Check or in items 6 and/or 7. DELETE name: Give record name. to be deleted in item 6a or 6b.	REAL ESTATE RECC f the Secured Party authorizing this cured Party authorizing this Continu me of assignor in item 9. ADOrisme: Complete item also complete items 7e-rg	ROS. Termination Statement. Lation Statement is Teor To, and also item 70 (frapplicable).
X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified about Continued for the additional period provided by applicable law. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b at AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Statement of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information CHANGE name and/or address. Please refer to the detailed instructions in meanifely changing the name address of a party. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:	shove with respect to security interest(s) of the Security address of essignee in item 7c; and also give nan Debtor of Secured Party of record. Check or in items 6 and/or 7.	TREAL ESTATE RECC If the Secured Party authorizing this sured Party authorizing this Continu The art assignor in item 9. The ADD name: Comblete iter	ROS. Termination Statement. Intich Statement is
X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified about Continual for the additional period provided by applicable law. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b at AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Lake check and of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in remarks to changing the name/address of a party. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Ba. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 6b. INDIVIOUAL'S LAST NAME	shove with respect to security interest(s) of the Sec and address of assignee in item 7c; and also give nan Debtor of Secured Party of record. Check or in items 6 and/or 7. DELETE name: Give record name. to be deleted in item 6a or 6b.	REAL ESTATE RECC f the Secured Party authorizing this cured Party authorizing this Continu me of assignor in item 9. ADOrisme: Complete item also complete items 7e-rg	ROS. Termination Statement. Lation Statement is Lation Statement is Record To, and also item 70 (frapplicable).
X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified about Continuation: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified continued for the additional period provided by applicable law. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b at AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Lake the check and of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in instructions (Internal and Continuation) (Internal and Continuation) CHANGE Name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions (Internal and Continuation) CHANGE Name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions (Internal and Continuation) CHANGE Name and Continuation (Internal and Continuation) CHANGE Name (Inte	shove with respect to security interest(s) of the Sec and address of assignee in item 7c; and also give nan Debtor of Secured Party of record. Check or in items 6 and/or 7. DELETE name: Give record name. to be deleted in item 6a or 6b.	REAL ESTATE RECC f the Secured Party authorizing this cured Party authorizing this Continu me of assignor in item 9. ADOrisme: Complete item also complete items 7e-rg	ROS. Termination Statement. Lation Statement is Teor To, and also item 70 (frapplicable).
X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified about CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified continued for the additional period provided by applicable law. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b at AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects White check and of the following three baxes and provide appropriate information CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in regards to changing the name address of a party. CHANGE NECORD INFORMATION: [8a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME] 5b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION: [7a. QRGANIZATION'S NAME]	shove with respect to security interest(s) of the Secund address of essignee in item 7c; and also give nan Debtor of Secured Party of record. Check of in items 6 and/or 7. DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b.	REAL ESTATE RECC If the Secured Party authorizing this sured Party authorizing this Continu me of assignor in item 9. ADOnume: Complete item 376-79 MIDDUE NAME	ROS. Termination Statement. ation Statement is n 7a of 7b, and also item 7c (if applicable). SUFFIX
X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified about CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified continued for the additional period provided by applicable law. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b at AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Lake the check are of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information CHANGEname and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in reparts to check and in the name address of a party. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Ba. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 5b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:	shove with respect to security interest(s) of the Sec and address of assignee in item 7c; and also give nan Debtor of Secured Party of record. Check or in items 6 and/or 7. DELETE name: Give record name. to be deleted in item 6a or 6b.	REAL ESTATE RECC f the Secured Party authorizing this cured Party authorizing this Continu me of assignor in item 9. ADOrisme: Complete item also complete items 7e-rg	ROS. Termination Statement. Lation Statement is Teor To, and also item 70 (frapplicable).
X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified about CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified continued for the additional period provided by applicable law. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b at AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects White check and of the following three baxes and provide appropriate information CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in regards to changing the name address of a party. CHANGE NECORD INFORMATION: [8a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME] 5b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION: [7a. QRGANIZATION'S NAME]	shove with respect to security interest(s) of the Secund address of essignee in item 7c; and also give nan Debtor of Secured Party of record. Check of in items 6 and/or 7. DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b.	REAL ESTATE RECC If the Secured Party authorizing this sured Party authorizing this Continu me of assignor in item 9. ADOnume: Complete item 376-79 MIDDUE NAME	ROS. Termination Statement. ation Statement is n 7a of 7b, and also item 7c (if applicable). SUFFIX

TERMINATED

NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZE adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termina	NG THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is stion authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter	s an Assignment). If this is an Amendment au name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendm	thorized by a Debtor which ent.
93. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BEAR STEARNS CORPORATE LE	ENDING INC., AS FIRST LIE	N COLLATERAL AGEN	NT SUFFIX
10.0PTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA Filed with: IL - Secretary of State; Debt	tor: PERFORMICS INC.		F#133871 A#283066

FILING OFFICE COPY -- UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (FORM UCC3) (REV. 05/22/02)

TRADEMARK REEL: 003936 FRAME: 0165

	20826	
3008	24876	

UC0820			SECRETAR' SECRETAR' UNIFORM CUM	Y OF STAT	E DIV.		
UCC FINANCING	S (front and back)	CAREFULLY	2005 JUL 14	AM 10:	14		
A. NAME & PHONE OF CO Lisa Sumpter	ONTACT AT FILER	212-906-1898	3		_	UCU107/15/0 20.00 SOSIL 10:28	5:02:7344:
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDG	MENT TO: (Name	and Address)				20.00	AH 10009014
[NY] Latha	ım & Watkin	15	· 1			9091F. 10:50	10000014
885 Third A	Avenue		1				
10th Floor							
New York,	NY 10022						
lisa.sumpte	r@lw.com		THE	ABOVE SPAC	E IS FC	R FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY
1.DEBTOR'S EXACTEU	LLLEGAL NAME - in	sentonly one debtorname (12011b) -					
12. ORGANIZATIONS NA PERFORMIC	S INC.				-		
OR 16 INDIVIDUAL'S LAST N	ÁME		FIRST NAME		MIODLE	NAME	SUFFIX
16. MAILING ADDRESS 180 NORTH LA	SALLE STR	EET, SUITE 1100	CHICAGO		STATE IL	POSTAL CODE 60601	USA
1d. SEEINSTRUCTIONS	ADD'L INFO RE 10 ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION CORPORATION	11. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION OF THE STATE OF THE STAT		19. ORG. 6040	ANIZATIONAL ID#, if any 5158	NONE
2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR		EGAL NAME - insert only one det	otor name (Za or 2b) - do not abbreviat	le or combine nar	nes		
OR 25. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST N	AME		FIRST NAME		MIDOLE	NAME	SUFFIX
Zc. MAILING ADDRESS			CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
2d. SEEINSTRUCTIONS	ADD'L INFO RE 20 ORGANIZATION DESTOR	TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	21. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	ON	2g. ORG] ANIZATIONAL ID #, If any	I NONE
		TAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR S/P) -	insert only one secured party name (Sa	or3b)			
34. ORGANIZATIONS NA BEAR STEAR	NS CORPO	RATE LENDING	NC., AS FIRST LIE	N COLLA	ATER	AL AGENT	
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST N			FIRST NAME		VIDOLE I		SUFFIX
3c. MAILING ADDRESS			CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY

THIS FINANCING STATEMENT COVERS ALL ASSETS OF THE DEBTOR, WHETHER NOW EXISTING OR HEREAFTER ARISING.

5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION (if applicable): LESSEE/LESSOR CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR BALLEE/BALLOR SELLEN/BUYER	AG. LIEN NON-UCC FILING
6. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed (for record) (or record) in the REAL FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed (for record) (or record) in the REAL FINANCING STATEMENT IS to be filed (for record) (or record) in the REAL FINANCING STATEMENT IS to be filed (for record) (or record) in the REAL FINANCING STATEMENT IS to be filed (for record) (or record) in the REAL FINANCING STATEMENT IS to be filed (for record) (or record) in the REAL FINANCING STATEMENT IS to be filed (for record) (or record) in the REAL FINANCING STATEMENT IS to be filed (for record) (or record) in the REAL FINANCING STATEMENT IS to be filed (for record) (or record) in the REAL FINANCING STATEMENT IS TO BE FINANCING STATEMENT IN THE PROPERTY OF THE FINANCING STATEMENT IS TO BE FINANCING STATEMENT IN THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY STATEMENT IS TO BE FINANCING STATEMENT IN THE PROPERTY STATEMENT IS TO BE FINANCING STATEMENT IN THE PROPERTY STATEMENT IS TO BE FINANCING STATEMENT IN THE PROPERTY STATEMENT IS TO BE FINANCING STATEMENT IN THE PROPERTY STATEMENT STATEMENT STATEMENT STATEMENT STATEMENT STATEMENT STATEMENT	All Debtors Debtor 1 Debtor 2
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA	F#133871
Filed with: IL - Secretary of State	A#218775

FILING OFFICE COPY - UCC FINANCING STATEMENT (FORM UCC1) (REV. 05/22/02)

RECORDED: 02/13/2009

TRADEMARK REEL: 003936 FRAME: 0166